Page <1> V1.113/01/16
Flexible, Flame Retardant
General Purpose Polyolefin Heat Shrink Tubing
Specification Values:

Diameter
(Max. Recovered
Diameter - mm)
Nominal
Recovered
Wall
(mm)
Length
(m) Part Number
Polyolefin
Black 25
1.2 0.6
0.45
1.2
SPUL/1.2/1.2MMBLK
Polyolefin 1.6 0.8 SPUL/1.2/1.6MMBLK
Polyolefin 2.4 1.2
0.5
SPUL/1.2/2.4MMBLK
Polyolefin 3.2 1.6 SPUL/1.2/3.2MMBLK
Polyolefin 4.8 2.4 SPUL/1.2/4.8MMBLK
Polyolefin 6.4 3.2
0.65
SPUL/1.2/6.4MMBLK
Polyolefin 9.5 4.8 SPUL/1.2/9.5MMBLK
Polyolefin 12.7 6.4 SPUL/1.2/12.7MMBLK
Polyolefin 19 9.5 0.75 SPUL/1.2/19MMBLK
Polyolefin 25.4 12.7 0.9 SPUL/1.2/25.4MMBLK
Polyolefin 1.2 0.6
0.45
5
SPUL5M/1.2MMBLK
Polyolefin 1.6 0.8 SPUL5M/1.6MMBLK
Polyolefin 2.4 1.2
0.5
SPUL5M/2.4MMBLK
Polyolefin 3.2 1.6 SPUL5M/3.2MMBLK
Polyolefin 4.8 2.4 SPUL5M/4.8MMBLK
Polyolefin 6.4 3.2
0.65
SPUL5M/6.4MMBLK
Polyolefin 9.5 4.8 SPUL5M/9.5MMBLK
Polyolefin 12.7 6.4 SPUL5M/12.7MMBLK
Polyolefin 19 9.5 0.75 SPUL5M/19MMBLK